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Description

199101300000
30950

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

327 453 Other:REAL
BOOK 327,
PAGE 448

199102280000
60810

02/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor DEEDS BAILEY,
PERRY L. &
PENNY

331 379 Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199104290001
21410

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REINHARDT,
MICHAEL L. &
F

340 351 Other:REAL
BOOK 340,
PAGE 346

199105070001
30550

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
30430

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
30640

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
30950

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105280001
50770

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

344 586

199105280001
51660

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

344 586

199105280001
51760

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

344 586

199105280001
51960

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

344 586

199107090001
97510

07/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

352 254

199108070002
30880

08/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, JERRY
P.

357 518

199111080003
30910

11/08/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

372 520

199101250000
26160

01/25/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
STEVE &
DENISE B.

326 835 Other:MORTG
AGE 270,
PAGE 795

199101300000
30420

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POOL, W.R,
JR. & SHARON
G

327 453

199102280000
61800

02/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
PERRY L. &
PENNY

331 381 Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199102210000
55100

02/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
JIMMY C. &
BRENDA

330 270 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
277, PAGE 861

199103140000
75850

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARDEN,
KATHERINE
LEVERNE

333 519

199103140000
76290

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARDEN,
LEVERNE AKA
KATHE

333 519



199103140000
76390

03/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

333 519 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
515.

199104090001
00220

04/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

337 408

199104090001
00850

04/09/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

337 408

199104290001
20100

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
ACCEPTANCE
CO

340 351

199105070001
30180

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
29910

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
30090

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
30290

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
31350

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736

199105070001
31760

05/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

341 736


