Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	e= FLEET	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motramont "	Dato Nocoraca	ramo	T dity Noio	Doo Type	Other Hame	Book	- Lago	Mapbook	Mapr ago	T HOLTKOTOTOTIO	Description
199101300000 30950	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	327	453				Other:REAL BOOK 327, PAGE 448
199102280000 60810	02/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY, PERRY L. & PENNY	331	379				Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199104290001 21410	04/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REINHARDT, MICHAEL L. & F	340	351				Other:REAL BOOK 340, PAGE 346
199105070001 30550	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736				
199105070001 30430	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736				
199105070001 30640	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736				
199105070001 30950	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736				
199105280001 50770	05/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	344	586				
199105280001 51660	05/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	344	586				
199105280001 51760	05/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	344	586				
199105280001 51960	05/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	344	586				
199107090001 97510	07/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	352	254				
199108070002 30880	08/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, JERRY P.	357	518				
199111080003 30910	11/08/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	372	520				
199101250000 26160	01/25/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, STEVE & DENISE B.	326	835				Other:MORTG AGE 270, PAGE 795
199101300000 30420	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POOL, W.R, JR. & SHARON G	327	453				
199102280000 61800	02/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, PERRY L. & PENNY	331	381				Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199102210000 55100	02/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JIMMY C. & BRENDA	330	270				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 277, PAGE 861
199103140000 75850	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARDEN, KATHERINE LEVERNE	333	519				
199103140000 76290	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARDEN, LEVERNE AKA KATHE	333	519				

199103140000 76390	03/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	333	519		Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 515.
199104090001 00220	04/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	337	408		
199104090001 00850	04/09/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	337	408		
199104290001 20100	04/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC ACCEPTANCE CO	340	351		
199105070001 30180	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		
199105070001 29910	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		
199105070001 30090	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		
199105070001 30290	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		
199105070001 31350	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		
199105070001 31760	05/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	341	736		